
HEYSEN STREET

RL 575.675

FFL 575.500

RL 575.500

SERVICES

WASTE

WASTE

BASEMENT 
24 CARS PARKS PROVIDED
3 MOTORCYCLES SPACES

1:133

3200

26864

18
95

0
32

00
36

65

25
81

5

25673

OUTLINE OF 

BASEMENT GFA

MC
MC

MC

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST ST ST

ST ST STST

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

326

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

328

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

329

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

327

HEYSEN STREET

FFL 578.600 22
00

32
50

16
85

0
12

00
20

00

25500

2000
1200

16850

3250

2200

9400 9400

PERGOLA OVER 

(SHOWN DASHED)

25
50

0

18800

94
00

94
00

18
80

0

S
E

TB
A

C
K

68
40

BE
DBE

D

LI
VI

NG

BE
D

LI
VI

NG

LI
VI

NG

BE
D

KI
TC

HEN

BED

LI
VIN

G

BED

LI
VIN

G

LI
VIN

G

BED

KIT
CHEN

BED

LIVING

BED

LIVING

LIVING

BED

KITCHEN

BED

BED

LIVING

BED

LIVING

LIVING

BED

KITCHEN

M
AIL

BO
XES

49
00

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

334

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

335

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

336

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

337

HEYSEN STREET

FFL 581.700

PERGOLA

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

330

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

331

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

332

ADAPTABLE

APT 3F

3BR

333

94
00

94
00

18
80

0

9400 9400

18800

2000
1200

16850

3250

2200

20
00

12
00

16
85

0
32

50
22

00

25500

25
50

0

BEDBED

LI
VIN

G

BED

LI
VIN

G

LI
VIN

G

BED

KIT
CHEN

BED

LI
VIN

G

BED

LI
VIN

G

LI
VIN

G

BED

KIT
CHEN

BED

LIVING

BED

LIVING

LIVING

BED

KITCHEN

BED

BED

LIVING

BED

LIVING

LIVING

BED

KITCHEN

3°

3°

3°

3°

3°

HEYSEN STREET

LIFT OVERUN

19900

5601

18
80

0

18800

19
90

0
56

00

25
50

0

25501

INDICATIVE LOCATION OF 

SOLAR PANELS

DRAWING TITLE

SCALE

DATE

DRAWING No.

This drawing is copyright and remains the property of Stewart Architecture.
This drawings is for development application purposes and not for construction.

PROJECT No.

PROJECT

10 / 285 CANBERRA AVENUE FYSHWICK 2609

PO BOX 3469 MANUKA ACT 2603

OFFICE@STEWARTARCHITECTURE.COM.AU

1 : 200 @ A1

A

B

C

D
E

F

G
H

I

J

K

L

M

O

P
Q

Y

X

R

N

S

T

U

V

W

Z

2128

WESTON VILLAGE
BUILDING Z - PUBLIC NOTIFICATION PLANS

2022

AZ101.PN

BLOCK 1 SECTION 82 WESTON

BUILDING Z - UNDERCROFT - PN

BUILDING Z - GROUND FLOOR - PN

BUILDING Z - LEVEL 1 & LEVEL 2 - PN

BUILDING Z - ROOF - PN

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

A ISSUE FOR DA 08.03.2022

B ISSUE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION RESPONSE 22.07.2022

DA FURTHER INFORMATION RESPONSE

1. SITE AREA UPDATE TO 58590m2  AS PER CROWN TITLE.

2. VERGE CROSSING TO HEYSEN ST ADJACENT BUILDING Z RECONFIGURED.

3. EXISTING PARKING TO UNWIN ST REMOVED.

4. PROPOSED PARKING TO UNWIN ST RECONFIGURED.

5. STAIR ADDED ADJACENT BUILDING U FOR VISITOR ACCESS & EGRESS.

6. VISITOR PARKING TO CENTRAL DRIVEWAY UPDATED.

7. SUBSTATION ADJACENT BUILDING L UPDATED FOR EVO ENERGY.

8. PARKING CALCULATIONS UPDATED TO MATCH CHANGES TO UNWIN ST & CENTRAL DRIVEWAY.

9. DIMENSIONS ADDED TO ELEVATIONS & SECTIONS TO SHOW BUILDING HEIGHT ABOVE DATUM GROUND LEVEL.

10. BOUNDARY FENCE DETAIL PROVIDED.

11. TYPICAL COURTYARD WALL DETAILS PROVIDED.

12. INTERFACE & PRIVACY SECTIONS PROVIDED FOR CLARITY.

13. BUILDING Z GARAGES REMOVED & REPLACED WITH STORAGE CAGES.

14. DELIVERY & REMOVALIST VAN PARKING PROVIDED BY WAY OF LOADING ZONES AT 3 MAIN LOCATIONS.

15. MAILBOX WALL DIMENSIONS ADDED.

16. LIFT ACCESS FROM WALKUP APARTMENTS REMOVED (BUILDINGS L, M, N, O, P).

17. SIGNAGE & WAY FINDING UPDATES PROVIDED.

18. STAGING BREAKUP UPDATED.

19. CENTRAL DRIVEWAY ADJUSTED TO SUIT TCCS WASTE REQUIREMENTS.

20. WASTE ROOM CONFIGURATION UPDATED AS PER TCCS REQUIREMENTS.

13.

15.

20.
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